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Buckle Up

Please !

Bus will pick-up and drop-off passengers at designated

bus stops. All designated bus stops are clearly marked

by an Amarillo City Transit bus stop sign.

DESIGNATED BUS STOP POLICY

BUS
STOP

AMARILLO CITY TRANSIT

DESIGNATED STOP

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

AUSTIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BONHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL

BOWIE MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROCKETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FANNIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

HORACE MANN MIDDLE SCHOOL

SAM HOUSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

TRAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL

SOCIAL SECURITY OFFICE9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

J.O. WYATT COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER

AMARILLO COLLEGE

AMARILLO COLLEGE VOCATIONAL ARTS

AMARILLO HIGH

CAPROCK HIGH

PALO DURO HIGH

TASCOSA HIGH

ALAMO SCHOOL

CARVER LEARNING CENTER

WESTGATE MALL

NORTHWEST TEXAS HOSPITAL

FAMILY HOSPITAL CENTER

V.A. HOSPITAL

29

30

31

32

33

34

WALMART (45TH & COULTER)

WALMART (I-40 & GRAND)

NORTH BRANCH LIBRARY

EAST BRANCH LIBRARY

SOUTHWEST BRANCH LIBRARY

26

TEXAS REHABILITATION

HIGH PLAINS HEARING CENTER

AMARILLO DIAGNOSTIC CLINIC 36

37

28

35

CRAIG METHODIST RETIREMENT CENTER

38

38 GREENRIDGE POINTE

39 MAVERICK CLUB

39

40
41

40

41 TEXAS DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY

RANDALL CO. TAX ASSESSOR’S OFFICE

NORTH WEST TEXAS PROFESSIONAL BUILDING

BAPTIST ST. ANTHONY’S REHAB CLINIC

42

47

BSA HOSPITAL

BSA ST. ANTHONY’S CAMPUS

43

44

45

46

ASCI  WORKSHOP

WALMART (42nd & GEORGIA)

GOODWILL

GOODWILL

WALMART (TASCOSA RD. & AMARILLO BLVD.)

42

44

43

46

45

47 CORNER STONE OUTREACH

27 28

48

49

NORTHWEST WOMEN & CHILDRENS CENTER

WIC

48

49

ROUTE 1

ROUTE 2

ROUTE 3

ROUTE 4

ROUTE 5

ROUTE 6

ROUTE 7

ROUTE 8

WESTERN CROSSING

WOUND CARE CENTER

L
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L

L

L

40
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